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collegiate camouflage

Can you find the hidden "modern" terms?

AIR BAG KUNG FU
BAD-MOUTH MICRODOT
BIODEGRADABLE MINIBIKE
BIONIC RIP-OFF
CB RADIO SKYJACK
COP-OUT STREAKING
EGO TRIP SUNROOF
FREEBIE T*GROUP
FUNKY UNISEX
HASSLE i UPTIGHT
HONCHO VOICEPRINT
JET LAG WATERBED
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The Hunchback 

of Noire
II

and
II

m :

T H E  O R I G I N A L  1927 V E R S I O N S

OF Victor Hugo
O c t o b e r  3 0  at  9*00 pm in:

LIPIMSKY
AUDITORIUM

a s t u d e n t  g o v e r n m e n t  p r e s e n t a t i o n

wm
PRUETT BROTHERS

5 2 3  MERRIM ON AVE.
A s h e v i l l e ,  N. C. 28804 
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1. Caracul
6. Espy
8. Tight

12. Pointless 
sword

13. Pipe fitting
14. Word with 

“Major” or 
“Minor”

15. Star cluster
17. Feel the lack 

of
18. Charge
19. What “mono” 

denotes
20. Registers, as a 

thermometer
21. Weeding 

implement
22. Pump contents
23. Curve
26. Immensely 

large
80. Skiff

equipment
31. Calendar unit
32. Mental image
33. Sharpened
35. Cavalry mount
36. Charged atom
37. Word of 

disgust
38. Undivided
41. Dress size
42. Cereal grain
46. Arizona

Indian
46. Spanish dance
48. H ^p in crime
49. Curved path
50. Particular
51. Theater 

award
52. Utmost
53. Teammate of 

37>Down

D O W N

Table extender 
Part of a 
basilica 
Apportion 
Social insect 
French river 
Otherwise 
Lawn tree 
Popular song 
composer 

code
10. Exploited
11. Small boys 
16. Chess piece
20. Aries
21. Bellicosity
22. Frolicsome
23. Vaehe
24. Go, team!
25. Mine product
26. “Burned up”

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

9.

27. Wortswwth 
opus
Aid for Jack 
Nicklaus 
Deceived 
Secluded room 
Ballerina’s 
fulcrum 

35. Ingredient in 
glass
N. L.'s “MVP” 
in 1970 
How much? 
Tramp 
Unresolved 
Pastry 
Aware of: 
slang 
Lifetimes 

44. Large book
46. Ventilator
47. Bring into the 

open

28.

29.
31.
34.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
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